www.bourns.com 08/22  •  e/GDT2212
Bourns® EdgMOV™ Disc Varistors
with Superior Nominal Surge Current Capabilities
NEW PRODUCT BRIEF
EV  150 K20
EV  150 K20
Disc varistors remain one of the most
popular solutions for AC and DC overvoltage

	 R10 = 10 mm
EV 150 K 20 B L1 R10
HOW TO ORDER
VARISTOR SYMBOL
TYPICAL PART MARKING
U
MANUFACTURER’S
TRADEMARK
MODEL
SERIES
Vn
TOLERANCE
Vrms
MODEL SIZE
EV 150 K20
UL RECOGNIZED
COMPONENT
EdgMOV™ Technology vs. Standard MOVs
Nominal Current Capacity 15 x In (A)
Model Size 7 mm 10 mm 14 mm 20 mm
Standard MOVs 500 1500 3000 5000
EdgMOV™
Technology 1500 3000 5000 8000
NEW PRODUCT BRIEF
Bourns® EdgMOV™ Disc Varistors with Superior Nominal Surge Current Capabilities
10/17  •  e/T1714
COPYRIGHT© 2022 • BOURNS, INC. •  08/22 • e/GDT2212
"Bourns" is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries.
"EdgMOV" is a trademark of Bourns, Inc.
Asia-Pacific:  Tel +886-2 256 241 17
Email asiacus@bourns.com
Americas:  Tel +1-951 781-5500
Email americus@bourns.com
EMEA:  Tel +36 88 885 877
               Email eurocus@bourns.com
EV  150 K20
EV  150 K20
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Model
Vrms Vdc
Vn
@1 mA
Vc
max.
Ic
(8/20 µs)
In
(8/20 µs)
15 Times
Imax
(8/20 µs)
1 Time
C
@1 kHz
V V V V A A A pF
EV150K7 150 200 240 395 25 1500 2500 280
EV150K10 150 200 240 395 50 3000 5000 510
EV150K14 150 200 240 395 100 5000 8000 900
EV150K20*** 150 200 240 395 200 8000 12000 1600
EV175K7 175 225 270 455 25 1500 2500 250
EV175K10 175 225 270 455 50 3000 5000 440
EV175K14 175 225 270 455 100 5000 8000 800
EV175K20*** 175 225 270 455 200 8000 12000 1400
EV230K7 230 300 360 595 25 1500 2500 190
EV230K10 230 300 360 595 50 3000 5000 350
EV230K14 230 300 360 595 100 5000 8000 650
EV230K20*** 230 300 360 595 200 8000 12000 1200
EV250K7 250 320 390 650 25 1500 2500 180
EV250K10 250 320 390 650 50 3000 5000 320
EV250K14 250 320 390 650 100 5000 8000 580
EV250K20*** 250 320 390 650 200 8000 12000 1000
EV275K7 275 350 430 710 25 1500 2500 160
EV275K10 275 350 430 710 50 3000 5000 300
EV275K14 275 350 430 710 100 5000 8000 530
EV275K20*** 275 350 430 710 200 8000 12000 900
EV300K7 300 385 470 775 25 1000 2500 150
EV300K14 300 385 470 775 100 5000 8000 490
EV300K20*** 300 385 470 775 200 8000 12000 850
EV320K7 320 420 510 840 25 1000 2500 140
EV320K14 320 420 510 840 100 5000 8000 460
EV320K20*** 320 420 510 840 200 8000 12000 800
EV385K7 385 505 620 1025 25 1000 2500 130
EV385K14 385 505 620 1025 100 5000 8000 400
EV385K20*** 385 505 620 1025 200 8000 12000 700
EV420K14 420 560 680 1120 100 5000 8000 350
EV420K20 420 560 680 1120 200 8000 12000 650
EV460K14 460 615 750 1240 100 5000 8000 330
EV460K20*** 460 615 750 1240 200 8000 12000 550